7/31/2019 Specs | XR-1603HR XR-Series Component Speaker System | eXcelon Reference Series | Car Entertainment | KENWOOD USA
About Us Sitemap Global Site Careers
KENWOOD USA Top Car Entertainment eXcelon XR-1603HR Spec
Where to Buy Support
H I G H L I G H T S S P E C S S U P P O R T
UNIT S IZE
Woofer Size 6.5"
Tweeter Size 1" Soft Dome
POWER SPECIF ICATIONS
Impedance(Ω） 4
Peak Input Power（W) 160
RMS Power（W) 40
Sensitivity (dB at 1m) 83
Frequency Response(Hz) 25Hz-48kHz(-10dB)
Woofer
Width 160.0mm 6-5/16"
Height 161.9mm 6-3/8"
Depth 57.4mm 2-1/4"
Mounting Depth 45.7mm 1-13/16"
Weight (pc) 645g
Tweeter Driver
Tweeter Height 37.5mm 1-1/2"
Tweeter Width 37.5mm 1-1/2"
Tweeter Depth 40.4mm 3/4"
Weight (pc) 50g
Tweeter
Tweeter Height 50.0mm 1-15/16"
Tweeter Width 43.3mm 1-11/16"
Tweeter Depth 40.4mm 1-9/16"
FEATURE
Glass Fiber Diaphragm
AFC and Tornado Damper
Swivel Tweeter
Aluminum Ring
Neodymium Magnet
Squar Voice Coil
Aluminum Woofer Bascket
Equalizer Diffuser and Phase Correction
7/31/2019 Specs | XR-1603HR XR-Series Component Speaker System | eXcelon Reference Series | Car Entertainment | KENWOOD USA
CAR ENTERTAINMENT
Communications
eXcelon
Network Navigation
Navigation
Multimedia
Receivers
Subwoofer
Speakers
Amplifiers
Accessories
Navigation
Multimedia
Navigation
Multimedia
Accessories
Dashboard Camera Receivers
1DIN CDR
DUAL DIN Receivers
Digital Media Receivers
Accessories
Speakers
Subwoofer
Performance Series
Sports Series
Custom Fit & Tweeter
Marine
1DIN CDR
Digital Media Receivers
Amplifiers
Speakers
Accessories
Amplifiers
Amplifiers
Compact Amplifiers
Support
JVCKENWOOD Corporation